SAURO ELECTRONIC CONNECTORS sauro.net
SU
PP
OR
TS
 &
 A
CC

SO
RI
ES
SRC PARTS
B SRC0000225-V
SRC000000A-V I
G SRC000017P-V
H SRC000017P-T
C SRC000017S
A SRC0000125-V
SRC000000G-R D
SRC000000M E
SRC000000C-V F
L SRC000000D-V
Code and description of components kit / pck
SRC3500000-V 50
Complete kit consisting of a base (A), a top (B), a transparent front cover (C), a hook (D) and a spring (E)
A SRC0000125-V 12.5 mm Base
B SRC0000225-V 22.5 mm Top
C SRC000017S 17 mm Transparent Front Cover
D SRC000000G-R Hook
E SRC000000M Spring
Accessories
F SRC000000C-V Breakable side spit cover
G SRC000017P-V 17 mm green Front panel
H SRC000017P-T 17 mm Transparent red Front panel
I SRC000000A-V Internal Adapter
L SRC000000D-V Spacer
319